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UniSport Nationals Swimming 

Point Score 

A table of the current point score as of the start of Day 2 of the 2024 UniSport Nationals Swimming 
is available below. A table of the current point score as of the start of Day 3 of the 2024 UniSport 
Nationals Swimming is available below.  
 
Women 

Women’s Point Score 

Place University Acronym Total Point Score 

1 Bond University BOND 181 

2 Queensland University of Technology QUT 150 

3 The University of Sydney USYD 122 

4 The University of Queensland UQ 120 

5 Griffith University  GU 106 

6 University of Technology Sydney UTS 72 

7 University of South Australia UniSA 51 

8 Charles Sturt University CSU 48 

9 Deakin University DEAK 45 

=10 The University of Melbourne MELB 39 

=10 University of Wollongong UOW 39 

=12 Australian Catholic University ACU 32 

=12 University of the Sunshine Coast UniSC 32 

14 The University of Adelaide AU 25 

15 Victoria University VU 18 

16 UNSW Sydney UNSW 17 

17 La Trobe University LTU 14 

18 Monash University MON 10 

19 University of Canberra UC 8 

=20 Macquarie University MQU 6 

=20 Southern Cross University SCU 6 

22 The University of Newcastle UON 5 

 

  



 

2024_Nationals_Swimming_Point Score  Page 2 of 3  

Men 

Men’s Point Score 

Place University Acronym Total Point Score 

1 Bond University BOND 277 

2 University of Technology Sydney UTS 171 

3 The University of Queensland UQ 150 

4 Monash University MON 74 

5 The University of Sydney USYD 65 

6 Western Sydney University WS 60 

7 Australian Catholic University ACU 55 

8 UNSW Sydney UNSW 48 

9 Queensland University of Technology QUT 47 

10 The University of Melbourne MELB 42 

11 Griffith University  GU 37 

12 Deakin University DEAK 34 

13 The University of Newcastle UON 24 

14 University of South Australia UniSA 19 

15 The University of Adelaide AU 14 

16 Macquarie University MQU 12 

17 University of Wollongong UOW 4 

=18 The Australian National University ANU 2 

=18 RMIT University RMIT 2 
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Overall Table 

Overall Combined Point Score 

Place University Acronym Total Point Score 

1 Bond University BOND 458 

2 The University of Queensland UQ 270 

3 University of Technology Sydney UTS 243 

4 Queensland University of Technology QUT 197 

5 The University of Sydney USYD 187 

6 Griffith University  GU 143 

7 Australian Catholic University ACU 87 

8 Monash University MON 84 

9 The University of Melbourne MELB 81 

10 Deakin University DEAK 79 

11 University of South Australia UniSA 70 

12 UNSW Sydney UNSW 65 

13 Western Sydney University WS 60 

14 Charles Sturt University CSU 48 

15 University of Wollongong UOW 43 

16 The University of Adelaide AU 39 

17 University of the Sunshine Coast UniSC 32 

18 The University of Newcastle UON 29 

=19 Macquarie University MQU 18 

=19 Victoria University VU 18 

21 La Trobe University LTU 14 

22 University of Canberra UC 8 

23 Southern Cross University SCU 6 

=24 The Australian National University ANU 2 

=24 RMIT University RMIT 2 

 


